10/31/25
11/1/25
11/1/25
11/8/25
11/8/25

11/16/25

11/22/25

11/29/25
12/5/25
12/6/25

12/12/25

12/12/25

12/13/25

12/13/25

12/14/25

12/25/25

1/9/26
1/10/26
1/30/26
1/31/26
2/21/26
4/11/26
4/11/26
4/11/26

Rabbit Posse of Oklahoma
Rabbit Posse of Oklahoma
Diamond in the Hare RBA
CRCS

Evergreen RBA

ARBA convention
Michigan State RBA

New River Valley RC

MI OH State Line RBA

MI OH State Line RBA
BAARG

CRCS

BAARG

CRCS

CRCS

BAARG

Northeast Arkansas RB
Northeast Arkansas RB
CRCS

CRCS

Indiana State RBA
BAARG

Baltimore & Howard RCBA
Hair Raisers Youth 4-H

Stillwater, OK
Stillwater, OK
Piketon, OH
Antioch, CA
Centrailia, WA
Indianapolis, IN
East Lansing, Ml
Blacksburg, VA
Frankenmuth, MI
Frankenmuth, Ml
Colusa, CA
Colusa, CA
Colusa, CA
Colusa, CA
Colusa, CA
McMinnville, OR
Harrisburg, AR
Harrisburg, AR
St. Helens, OR
St. Helens, OR
Danville, IN
Ridgefield, WA
West Friendship, MD
West Friendship, MD

Open/Youth

Double Open/Youth
Quad Open

Triple Open

Triple Open/Dbl Youth

Triple Open/Youth
Triple Open

Double Open/Youth
Trip. Open/Youth
Open specialty
Open

Open specialty
Double Open
Double Open

Open specialty
Open/youth

Double Open/Youth
Double Open
Double Open
Double Open/Single Y
Open specialty
Double Open
Single Youth



